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FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

L.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

Item
Number

Title Quantity

1 C4 - VENTED SIDE PANEL 1

2 BLACK PLASTIC HANDLE 1

3 SLOTTED 1/4 TURN LATCH 4

PART NUMBERS
C4SP4242VBK1  PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

NOTES
Side Panles Sold in Pairs
1/4 Turn locks Available

38.32 in
973 mm

41.82 in
1062 mm

13.22 in
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TYP
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DETAIL A
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1.75 in
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